
INTER-CLUB CHALLENGE
ROUND 4
MORGAN PARK
SPRINT

21-Jul-18

INDIVIDUAL OUTRIGHT
NAME Club Car Year Registered Score O/R POINTS

Vehicles

Geoff Noble Lotus Lotus Elise 2004 Yes 140.193 1 70
Peter Corbett PCQ Reiter Engineering FL2 R-ex 2016 No 141.306 2 69
Matthew Plowman Lotus Lotus Exige TA 2003 No 143.237 3 68
Phillip Sutcliffe Z Car Nissan GTR 2010 Yes 146.331 4 67
Garry Pitt Lotus Lotus Elise 2002 YES 146.371 5 66
Brett Wentworth PCQ porsche 911 1968 No 147.925 6 65
Greg Turnham PCQ porsche 911 1979 No 151.492 7 64
Kevin Vedelago PCQ Porsche 997 2005 No 153.533 8 63
Simon Cilento PCQ Porsche 911 2015 Yes 153.897 9 62
Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 Yes 153.932 10 61
Jason Arnold PCQ Porsche 911 1974 No 154.079 11 60
Philip Hart Lotus Porsche 996GT3 1999 Yes 154.138 12 59
Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche  991 2015 Yes 154.381 13 58
Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 Yes 154.837 14 57
Stan Adler PCQ porsche 911 1976 Yes 156.188 15 56
David Tilbury PCQ Porsche 911 2018 Yes 157.372 16 55
Craig Hooper PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 157.692 17 54
Terry Young BMW bmw f87 2016 Yes 158.328 18 53
Laszlo Reggel BMW Mitsubishi Evolution IX 2005 Yes 158.459 19 52
Sven Koremans PCQ porsche 996 Cup 2004 No 158.527 20 51
Andrew Wilton 86 Toyota 86 2012 Yes 160.519 21 50
Gary Taber PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Yes 160.612 22 49
Jeff Neale PCQ Porsche 991 2015 Yes 160.734 23 48
Kenneth Graham HSCCQ DATSUN 1600 SSS 1970 No 161.353 24 47
Donald Munro PCQ Porsche 911 1974 Yes 161.498 25 46
Greg Horwill PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 162.713 26 45
Terry Sproston Z Car NISSAN R32 1999 No 162.824 27 44
William Harburg PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Yes 163.841 28 43
Mark Collingwood MX-5 Mazda MX5 NA6 1992 No 164.707 29 42
Steven England PCQ Porsche  981 2016 Yes 164.729 30 41
Terrence Scharf HSCCQ Nissan  Skyline 1992 No 165.092 31 40
Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 Yes 165.511 32 39
Chris Battista PCQ Mazda MX5 1993 Yes 165.765 33 38
Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 Yes 166.424 34 37
Pauline Graham HSCCQ DATSUN 1600 SSS 1970 No 166.857 35 36
Harry Doling MR2 Toyota MR-S Spyder 2000 Yes 166.979 36 35
Phillip Dalton HSCCQ Honda  Civic 2001 Yes 168.212 37 34
John Keep PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 Yes 169.230 38 33
Clint Lukritz BMW BMW 130i 2006 Yes 169.567 39 32
David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Yes 170.714 40 31
Clive Huebler mx-5 Mazda MX5 1989 No 171.297 41 30
Chris Solomon MR2 Toyota MR2 1992 Yes 172.059 42 29
Shane Murphy Lotus Lotus 7 1968 Yes 172.266 43 28
Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise 2013 Yes 172.606 44 27
Matthew Jones mx-5 Mazda Mx5 2006 YES 172.693 45 26
Adam Shipway MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1989 YES 173.794 46 25
Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Hyuandi Excel 1999 No 173.867 47 24
Jeffrey Graham MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1999 Yes 174.306 48 23
Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria GTI 2003 Yes 176.519 49 22
Ettore Vosolo BMW BMW  E 30 1989 No 176.670 50 21
Anthony D'Andrea PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 177.810 51 20
Jason McGarry Lotus Caterham R300 2012 No 178.528 52 19
Scott Coleman BMW BMW E46 2002 Yes 178.939 53 18
Peter McKenzie MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1992 Yes 179.058 54 17
Ross Golding PCQ Porsche 911 1987 Yes 179.094 55 16
Flavio  Paggiaro MG MGBGTV8 MGBGTV8 1976 No 179.285 56 15
Ray Allsop BMW BMW E36 1993 No 180.732 57 14
Peter Coleman BMW BMW E36 1998 Yes 182.501 58 13
John Datson PCQ Porsche 911 1986 Yes 183.676 59 12
Bernd Dohman PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 Yes 184.745 60 11
Darren Brent MX-5 Mazda  MX5 2016 Yes 187.291 61 10
Ben Pinkstone MR2 toyota Mr2 1989 Yes 199.897 62 9
Malcolm Spiden MG MG B 1976 Yes 200.984 63 8
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INTER-CLUB CHALLENGE
ROUND 4
MORGAN PARK
SPRINT

21-Jul-18

INDIVIDUAL ROAD REGISTERED
NAME Club Car Year Registered Time O/R POINTS

Vehicles

Geoff Noble Lotus Lotus Elise 2004 Yes 140.193 1 70
Phillip Sutcliffe Z Car Nissan GTR 2010 Yes 146.331 2 69
Garry Pitt Lotus Lotus Elise 2002 YES 146.371 3 68
Simon Cilento PCQ Porsche 911 2015 Yes 153.897 4 67
Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 Yes 153.932 5 66
Philip Hart Lotus Porsche 996GT3 1999 Yes 154.138 6 65
Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche  991 2015 Yes 154.381 7 64
Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 Yes 154.837 8 63
Stan Adler PCQ porsche 911 1976 Yes 156.188 9 62
David Tilbury PCQ Porsche 911 2018 Yes 157.372 10 61
Craig Hooper PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 157.692 11 60
Terry Young BMW bmw f87 2016 Yes 158.328 12 59
Laszlo Reggel BMW Mitsubishi Evolution IX 2005 Yes 158.459 13 58
Andrew Wilton 86 Toyota 86 2012 Yes 160.519 14 57
Gary Taber PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Yes 160.612 15 56
Jeff Neale PCQ Porsche 991 2015 Yes 160.734 16 55
Donald Munro PCQ Porsche 911 1974 Yes 161.498 17 54
Greg Horwill PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 162.713 18 53
William Harburg PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Yes 163.841 19 52
Steven England PCQ Porsche  981 2016 Yes 164.729 20 51
Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 Yes 165.511 21 50
Chris Battista PCQ Mazda MX5 1993 Yes 165.765 22 49
Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 Yes 166.424 23 48
Harry Doling MR2 Toyota MR-S Spyder 2000 Yes 166.979 24 47
Phillip Dalton HSCCQ Honda  Civic 2001 Yes 168.212 25 46
John Keep PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 Yes 169.230 26 45
Clint Lukritz BMW BMW 130i 2006 Yes 169.567 27 44
David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Yes 170.714 28 43
Chris Solomon MR2 Toyota MR2 1992 Yes 172.059 29 42
Shane Murphy Lotus Lotus 7 1968 Yes 172.266 30 41
Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise 2013 Yes 172.606 31 40
Matthew Jones mx-5 Mazda Mx5 2006 YES 172.693 32 39
Adam Shipway MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1989 YES 173.794 33 38
Jeffrey Graham MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1999 Yes 174.306 34 37
Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria GTI 2003 Yes 176.519 35 36
Anthony D'Andrea PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 177.810 36 35
Scott Coleman BMW BMW E46 2002 Yes 178.939 37 34
Peter McKenzie MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1992 Yes 179.058 38 33
Ross Golding PCQ Porsche 911 1987 Yes 179.094 39 32
Peter Coleman BMW BMW E36 1998 Yes 182.501 40 31
John Datson PCQ Porsche 911 1986 Yes 183.676 41 30
Bernd Dohman PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 Yes 184.745 42 29
Darren Brent MX-5 Mazda  MX5 2016 Yes 187.291 43 28
Ben Pinkstone MR2 toyota Mr2 1989 Yes 199.897 44 27
Malcolm Spiden MG MG B 1976 Yes 200.984 45 26

NOT CLASSIFIED
Peter Corbett PCQ Reiter Engineering FL2 R-ex 2016 No 141.306
Matthew Plowman Lotus Lotus Exige TA 2003 No 143.237
Brett Wentworth PCQ porsche 911 1968 No 147.925
Greg Turnham PCQ porsche 911 1979 No 151.492
Kevin Vedelago PCQ Porsche 997 2005 No 153.533
Jason Arnold PCQ Porsche 911 1974 No 154.079
Sven Koremans PCQ porsche 996 Cup 2004 No 158.527
Kenneth Graham HSCCQ DATSUN 1600 SSS 1970 No 161.353
Terry Sproston Z Car NISSAN R32 1999 No 162.824
Mark Collingwood MX-5 Mazda MX5 NA6 1992 No 164.707
Terrence Scharf HSCCQ Nissan  Skyline 1992 No 165.092
Pauline Graham HSCCQ DATSUN 1600 SSS 1970 No 166.857
Clive Huebler mx-5 Mazda MX5 1989 No 171.297
Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Hyuandi Excel 1999 No 173.867
Ettore Vosolo BMW BMW  E 30 1989 No 176.670
Jason McGarry Lotus Caterham R300 2012 No 178.528
Flavio  Paggiaro MG MGBGTV8 MGBGTV8 1976 No 179.285
Ray Allsop BMW BMW E36 1993 No 180.732
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INTER-CLUB CHALLENGE
ROUND 4
MORGAN PARK
SPRINT

21-Jul-18

INDIVIDUAL PRE 1986 ROAD REGISTERED
NAME Club Car Year Registered Score O/R POINTS

Vehicles

Stan Adler PCQ porsche 911 1976 Yes 156.188 1 70
Craig Hooper PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 157.692 2 69
Donald Munro PCQ Porsche 911 1974 Yes 161.498 3 68
Greg Horwill PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 162.713 4 67
Shane Murphy Lotus Lotus 7 1968 Yes 172.266 5 66
Anthony D'Andrea PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 177.810 6 65
Malcolm Spiden MG MG B 1976 Yes 200.984 7 64

NOT CLASSIFIED
Flavio  Paggiaro MG MGBGTV8 MGBGTV8 1976 No 179.285
Pauline Graham HSCCQ DATSUN 1600 SSS 1970 No 166.857
Kenneth Graham HSCCQ DATSUN 1600 SSS 1970 No 161.353
Brett Wentworth PCQ porsche 911 1968 No 147.925
Greg Turnham PCQ porsche 911 1979 No 151.492
Jason Arnold PCQ Porsche 911 1974 No 154.079
Gary Taber PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Yes 160.612
William Harburg PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Yes 163.841
David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Yes 170.714
John Datson PCQ Porsche 911 1986 Yes 183.676
Ross Golding PCQ Porsche 911 1987 Yes 179.094
Clive Huebler mx-5 Mazda MX5 1989 No 171.297
Adam Shipway MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1989 YES 173.794
Ettore Vosolo BMW BMW  E 30 1989 No 176.670
Ben Pinkstone MR2 toyota Mr2 1989 Yes 199.897
Mark Collingwood MX-5 Mazda MX5 NA6 1992 No 164.707
Terrence Scharf HSCCQ Nissan  Skyline 1992 No 165.092
Chris Solomon MR2 Toyota MR2 1992 Yes 172.059
Peter McKenzie MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1992 Yes 179.058
Chris Battista PCQ Mazda MX5 1993 Yes 165.765
Ray Allsop BMW BMW E36 1993 No 180.732
Peter Coleman BMW BMW E36 1998 Yes 182.501
Philip Hart Lotus Porsche 996GT3 1999 Yes 154.138
Terry Sproston Z Car NISSAN R32 1999 No 162.824
Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Hyuandi Excel 1999 No 173.867
Jeffrey Graham MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1999 Yes 174.306
Harry Doling MR2 Toyota MR-S Spyder 2000 Yes 166.979
Phillip Dalton HSCCQ Honda  Civic 2001 Yes 168.212
Garry Pitt Lotus Lotus Elise 2002 YES 146.371
Scott Coleman BMW BMW E46 2002 Yes 178.939
Matthew Plowman Lotus Lotus Exige TA 2003 No 143.237
Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria GTI 2003 Yes 176.519
Geoff Noble Lotus Lotus Elise 2004 Yes 140.193
Sven Koremans PCQ porsche 996 Cup 2004 No 158.527
Kevin Vedelago PCQ Porsche 997 2005 No 153.533
Laszlo Reggel BMW Mitsubishi Evolution IX 2005 Yes 158.459
Clint Lukritz BMW BMW 130i 2006 Yes 169.567
Matthew Jones mx-5 Mazda Mx5 2006 YES 172.693
Phillip Sutcliffe Z Car Nissan GTR 2010 Yes 146.331
Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 Yes 153.932
Andrew Wilton 86 Toyota 86 2012 Yes 160.519
Jason McGarry Lotus Caterham R300 2012 No 178.528
Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 Yes 165.511
Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 Yes 166.424
Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise 2013 Yes 172.606
Simon Cilento PCQ Porsche 911 2015 Yes 153.897
Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche  991 2015 Yes 154.381
Jeff Neale PCQ Porsche 991 2015 Yes 160.734
Peter Corbett PCQ Reiter Engineering FL2 R-ex 2016 No 141.306
Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 Yes 154.837
Terry Young BMW bmw f87 2016 Yes 158.328
Steven England PCQ Porsche  981 2016 Yes 164.729
Darren Brent MX-5 Mazda  MX5 2016 Yes 187.291
John Keep PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 Yes 169.230
Bernd Dohman PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 Yes 184.745
David Tilbury PCQ Porsche 911 2018 Yes 157.372
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INTER-CLUB CHALLENGE
ROUND 4
MORGAN PARK
SPRINT

21-Jul-18

CLUB OUTRIGHT
NAME Club Car Year Registered Score O/R POINTS

Vehicles

Geoff Noble Lotus Lotus Elise 2004 Yes 140.193 1 70
Peter Corbett PCQ Reiter Engineering FL2 R-ex 2016 No 141.306 2 69 Alfa Romeo Owners Club Qld.
Matthew Plowman Lotus Lotus Exige TA 2003 No 143.237 3 68 BMW Car Club Qld. 18 158

Phillip Sutcliffe Z Car Nissan GTR 2010 Yes 146.331 4 67 Club 86 13 87

Garry Pitt Lotus Lotus Elise 2002 YES 146.371 5 66 Holden Sporting Car Club Qld. 17 157

Brett Wentworth PCQ porsche 911 1968 No 147.925 6 65 Lotus Club Qld. 20 263

Greg Turnham PCQ porsche 911 1979 No 151.492 7 64 MG Car Club Qld 12 8

Kevin Vedelago PCQ Porsche 997 2005 No 153.533 8 63 MR2 Aust Club 15 113

Simon Cilento PCQ Porsche 911 2015 Yes 153.897 9 62 MX5 Car Club 16 123

Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 Yes 153.932 10 61 NDSCC
Jason Arnold PCQ Porsche 911 1974 No 154.079 11 60 Porsche Club Qld. 19 261

Philip Hart Lotus Porsche 996GT3 1999 Yes 154.138 12 59 Triumph Sports Owners Assoc Q.
Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche  991 2015 Yes 154.381 13 58 Z Car Club 14 111

Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 Yes 154.837 14 57
Stan Adler PCQ porsche 911 1976 Yes 156.188 15 56
David Tilbury PCQ Porsche 911 2018 Yes 157.372 16 55
Craig Hooper PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 157.692 17 54
Terry Young BMW bmw f87 2016 Yes 158.328 18 53
Laszlo Reggel BMW Mitsubishi Evolution IX 2005 Yes 158.459 19 52
Sven Koremans PCQ porsche 996 Cup 2004 No 158.527 20 51
Andrew Wilton 86 Toyota 86 2012 Yes 160.519 21 50
Gary Taber PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Yes 160.612 22 49
Jeff Neale PCQ Porsche 991 2015 Yes 160.734 23 48
Kenneth Graham HSCCQ DATSUN 1600 SSS 1970 No 161.353 24 47
Donald Munro PCQ Porsche 911 1974 Yes 161.498 25 46
Greg Horwill PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 162.713 26 45
Terry Sproston Z Car NISSAN R32 1999 No 162.824 27 44
William Harburg PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Yes 163.841 28 43
Mark Collingwood MX-5 Mazda MX5 NA6 1992 No 164.707 29 42
Steven England PCQ Porsche  981 2016 Yes 164.729 30 41
Terrence Scharf HSCCQ Nissan  Skyline 1992 No 165.092 31 40
Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 Yes 165.511 32 39
Chris Battista PCQ Mazda MX5 1993 Yes 165.765 33 38
Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 Yes 166.424 34 37
Pauline Graham HSCCQ DATSUN 1600 SSS 1970 No 166.857 35 36
Harry Doling MR2 Toyota MR-S Spyder 2000 Yes 166.979 36 35
Phillip Dalton HSCCQ Honda  Civic 2001 Yes 168.212 37 34
John Keep PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 Yes 169.230 38 33
Clint Lukritz BMW BMW 130i 2006 Yes 169.567 39 32
David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Yes 170.714 40 31
Clive Huebler mx-5 Mazda MX5 1989 No 171.297 41 30
Chris Solomon MR2 Toyota MR2 1992 Yes 172.059 42 29
Shane Murphy Lotus Lotus 7 1968 Yes 172.266 43 28
Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise 2013 Yes 172.606 44 27
Matthew Jones mx-5 Mazda Mx5 2006 YES 172.693 45 26
Adam Shipway MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1989 YES 173.794 46 25
Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Hyuandi Excel 1999 No 173.867 47 24
Jeffrey Graham MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1999 Yes 174.306 48 23
Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria GTI 2003 Yes 176.519 49 22
Ettore Vosolo BMW BMW  E 30 1989 No 176.670 50 21
Anthony D'Andrea PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 177.810 51 20
Jason McGarry Lotus Caterham R300 2012 No 178.528 52 19
Scott Coleman BMW BMW E46 2002 Yes 178.939 53 18
Peter McKenzie MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1992 Yes 179.058 54 17
Ross Golding PCQ Porsche 911 1987 Yes 179.094 55 16
Flavio  Paggiaro MG MGBGTV8 MGBGTV8 1976 No 179.285 56 15
Ray Allsop BMW BMW E36 1993 No 180.732 57 14
Peter Coleman BMW BMW E36 1998 Yes 182.501 58 13
John Datson PCQ Porsche 911 1986 Yes 183.676 59 12
Bernd Dohman PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 Yes 184.745 60 11
Darren Brent MX-5 Mazda  MX5 2016 Yes 187.291 61 10
Ben Pinkstone MR2 toyota Mr2 1989 Yes 199.897 62 9
Malcolm Spiden MG MG B 1976 Yes 200.984 63 8

NOT CLASSIFIED
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INTER-CLUB CHALLENGE
ROUND 4
MORGAN PARK
SPRINT

21-Jul-18

CLUB ROAD REGISTERED
NAME Club Car Year Registered Score O/R POINTS

Vehicles

Geoff Noble Lotus Lotus Elise 2004 Yes 140.193 1 70 Alfa Romeo Owners Club Qld.
Phillip Sutcliffe Z Car Nissan GTR 2010 Yes 146.331 2 69 BMW Car Club Qld. 18 195

Garry Pitt Lotus Lotus Elise 2002 YES 146.371 3 68 Club 86 15 105

Simon Cilento PCQ Porsche 911 2015 Yes 153.897 4 67 Holden Sporting Car Club Qld. 13 46

Michael Treffene PCQ Porsche 997 2011 Yes 153.932 5 66 Lotus Club Qld. 19 244

Philip Hart Lotus Porsche 996GT3 1999 Yes 154.138 6 65 MG Car Club Qld 12 26

Glen Wallace PCQ Porsche  991 2015 Yes 154.381 7 64 MR2 Aust Club 17 165

Henry Sinclair PCQ Porsche 981 2016 Yes 154.837 8 63 MX5 Car Club 16 109

Stan Adler PCQ porsche 911 1976 Yes 156.188 9 62 NDSCC
David Tilbury PCQ Porsche 911 2018 Yes 157.372 10 61 Porsche Club Qld. 20 260

Craig Hooper PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 157.692 11 60 Triumph Sports Owners Assoc Q.
Terry Young BMW bmw f87 2016 Yes 158.328 12 59 Z Car Club 14 69

Laszlo Reggel BMW Mitsubishi Evolution IX 2005 Yes 158.459 13 58
Andrew Wilton 86 Toyota 86 2012 Yes 160.519 14 57
Gary Taber PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Yes 160.612 15 56
Jeff Neale PCQ Porsche 991 2015 Yes 160.734 16 55
Donald Munro PCQ Porsche 911 1974 Yes 161.498 17 54
Greg Horwill PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 162.713 18 53
William Harburg PCQ Porsche  944 1986 Yes 163.841 19 52
Steven England PCQ Porsche  981 2016 Yes 164.729 20 51
Taavi Orupold PCQ Porsche Boxster 2013 Yes 165.511 21 50
Chris Battista PCQ Mazda MX5 1993 Yes 165.765 22 49
Lucas McBurney 86 Toyota 86 2013 Yes 166.424 23 48
Harry Doling MR2 Toyota MR-S Spyder 2000 Yes 166.979 24 47
Phillip Dalton HSCCQ Honda  Civic 2001 Yes 168.212 25 46
John Keep PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 Yes 169.230 26 45
Clint Lukritz BMW BMW 130i 2006 Yes 169.567 27 44
David Yould PCQ Porsche 944 1986 Yes 170.714 28 43
Chris Solomon MR2 Toyota MR2 1992 Yes 172.059 29 42
Shane Murphy Lotus Lotus 7 1968 Yes 172.266 30 41
Johan Rensenbrink MR2 Lotus Elise 2013 Yes 172.606 31 40
Matthew Jones mx-5 Mazda Mx5 2006 YES 172.693 32 39
Adam Shipway MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1989 YES 173.794 33 38
Jeffrey Graham MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1999 Yes 174.306 34 37
Danny Rajamae MR2 Proton Satria GTI 2003 Yes 176.519 35 36
Anthony D'Andrea PCQ Porsche 911 1977 Yes 177.810 36 35
Scott Coleman BMW BMW E46 2002 Yes 178.939 37 34
Peter McKenzie MX-5 Mazda MX-5 1992 Yes 179.058 38 33
Ross Golding PCQ Porsche 911 1987 Yes 179.094 39 32
Peter Coleman BMW BMW E36 1998 Yes 182.501 40 31
John Datson PCQ Porsche 911 1986 Yes 183.676 41 30
Bernd Dohman PCQ Porsche Cayman S 2017 Yes 184.745 42 29
Darren Brent MX-5 Mazda  MX5 2016 Yes 187.291 43 28
Ben Pinkstone MR2 toyota Mr2 1989 Yes 199.897 44 27
Malcolm Spiden MG MG B 1976 Yes 200.984 45 26

NOT CLASSIFIED
Peter Corbett PCQ Reiter Engineering FL2 R-ex 2016 No 141.306
Matthew Plowman Lotus Lotus Exige TA 2003 No 143.237
Brett Wentworth PCQ porsche 911 1968 No 147.925
Greg Turnham PCQ porsche 911 1979 No 151.492
Kevin Vedelago PCQ Porsche 997 2005 No 153.533
Jason Arnold PCQ Porsche 911 1974 No 154.079
Sven Koremans PCQ porsche 996 Cup 2004 No 158.527
Kenneth Graham HSCCQ DATSUN 1600 SSS 1970 No 161.353
Terry Sproston Z Car NISSAN R32 1999 No 162.824
Mark Collingwood MX-5 Mazda MX5 NA6 1992 No 164.707
Terrence Scharf HSCCQ Nissan  Skyline 1992 No 165.092
Pauline Graham HSCCQ DATSUN 1600 SSS 1970 No 166.857
Clive Huebler mx-5 Mazda MX5 1989 No 171.297
Eckhard Schwarting PCQ Hyuandi Excel 1999 No 173.867
Ettore Vosolo BMW BMW  E 30 1989 No 176.670
Jason McGarry Lotus Caterham R300 2012 No 178.528
Flavio  Paggiaro MG MGBGTV8 MGBGTV8 1976 No 179.285
Ray Allsop BMW BMW E36 1993 No 180.732
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